Nexxus LightiNg CommerCiaL DivisoN  •  124 FLoyD smith Drive  •  CharLotte, NC 28262  •  t 704.405.9745  •  F 704.973.0331  •  NexxusLightiNg.Com  •  NasDaq: Nexs 40
VER. 1.0
CopyRight© 2008 NExxus LightiNg, iNC.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Project:
Voltage:
tyPe:
comments:
EndGlow® Cable
Ordering Example: SV4EG
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
SV4EG - 4 fibers
SV8EG - 8 fibers
SV12EG - 12 fibers
SV25EG - 25 fibers
SV50EG - 50 fibers
SV75EG - 75 fibers
SV100EG - 100 fibers
SV150EGW - 150 fibers
SV225EGW - 225 fibers
SV300EGW - 300 fibers
SPECIFICATIONS FEATURES
Construction:
EndGlow® cable is multi-strand fibers
protected in a flexible PVC jacket for ease
of handling and fiber protection.
Cabling:
Diameters are based on fiber quantity:
DESCRIPTION
EndGlow® is ideal for use with
architectural lighting fixtures, landscape
fixtures, water-tight  lenses, feature
lights, and adaptable for EndGlow®
signage.
*Note: When ordering cable, specify
length by quantity in terms of feet.
Spools are established lengths and will
not be cut shorter; if specific lengths
are required, order each individual cable
cut to length. SV150EG, SV225EG,
SV300EG, SV100EG, SV150EGW,
SV225EGW, and SV300EGW are not
available in 1000’ spool lengths.
4 fibers: .125” (3.2mm)
8 fibers: .187” (4.8mm)
12 fibers: .219” (5.5mm)
25 fibers: .25” (6.35mm)
50 fibers: .312” (7.9mm)
75 fibers: .375” (9.5mm)
10 fibers: .5” (12.5mm)
 150 fibers: .281” (15.1mm)
 225 fibers: .625” (15.9mm)
 300 fibers: .687” (17.5mm)
SV4EG SV8EG SV12EG SV25EG
*White Jacket Only
SV50EG
.125”
(3.2mm)
.187”
(4.8mm)
.219”
(5.5mm)
.250”
(6.35mm)
.312”
(7.9mm)
.375”
(9.5mm)
SV75EG SV150EGW*SV100EG
.50”
(12.5mm)
.281”
(15.1mm)
.625”
(15.9mm)
SV225EGW* SV300EGW*
.687”
(17.5mm)